

2020 Promo-extension Program

General Terms and Conditions

"2020 Promo-extension program" ("the Program") is available for selected active customers in on the Circles.Life Base Plan. The Program rewards selected Circles.Life Base Plan users with an extension to their \$18 Base Plan price till the end of 2020. The last benefit will be reflected in the bill received by customers in December 2020.

Eligibility

Selected Circles.Life Base Plan customers who are notified about the Program are eligible. Circles.Life reserves the right to determine the eligibility for this promo-extension and also reserves the right to reject any request for a new promo code/promotion/waiver related request if there is any foul play in these matters. This includes but is not limited to customers claiming they were notified about being part of the selected cohort but in fact were not via internal system check.

Mechanics

Selected Circles.Life Base Plan customers who are eligible will be notified about this promo-extension via email. These benefits will automatically reflect on their respective bills.

Rewards & Benefits

Selected Circles.Life Base Plan customers in Circles.Life who are eligible will have their \$18 Base Plan promotion extended till the last bill of 2020; last bill to reflect this benefit will be received by customers in December 2020.